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MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, m.o.hzm>_|0_ﬂm- 560 045

W RECEIPTS ‘AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
-Bank O.D 72,93,017.00
OPENING CASH & BANK ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Cash in Hand 1,80,17,772.05 Advertisement Charges 2,51,485.00
Cash at Banks Audit Fee 10,000.00
A.C.B. A/c No. 87 6,46,344.92 Bank Charges 1,14,044.90
A.C.B. A/c No. 235 32,659.42 Boarding & Lodging Charges m.mm.;ﬁ.oo
Allahabad Bank A/c No. 4048 1,326.00 Conveyance Charges 1,93,086.00
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455 40,70,694.33 DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses 7,50,895.00
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490 15,308.43 Electricity charges 16,80,594.35
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271 14,905.50 DCI Inspection fee 4,00,000.00
S.B.M. a/c N0.9900 85,358.99 DCI Annual Fee 2,00,000.00
SBM 54012352017 (Hostel A/c) 12,78,853.45 Legal Fee 1,45,000.00
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc) 32,65,043.50 Miscellaneous Expenses 1,56,687.90
Vijaya Bank 13785 11,44,043.00 Newspaper & periodicals 16,430.00
- ljaya Bank 13786 3,72,459.00 Postage & Telegram Charges 6,699.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200 2,79,589.00 Printing & Stationery 10,41,201.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201 5,15,055.00 Property Tax paid 51,545.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341 2,68,309.00 Provident Fund am_mm.mwo.oo
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005 4,096.00 Refreshment charges 2,16,616.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 26881 42,972.40 Examination fee paid 25,26,026.36
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144 1,33,608.00 RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees 19,46,455.04
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 998 3,13,683.00 Stipend to Students 2,75,000.00
‘Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010 1,13,982.00 Salary & Establishment 8,51,13,959.00
Vijaya Bank Alc. No.1358 28,00,876.00 Sitting fee , 10,500.00
Vijaya Bank A/c. No0.28035 54,38,817.51 Telephone Charges 2,16,005.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 63,823.00 Water charges 3,55,097.00
South Indian Bank Alc No. 3711 59,694.00 3,89,7 0 0.D. Alc Interest 1,60,265.00
Interest on Vehicle Loan 19,330.00 10,16,79,701.55




+ COLLECTION OF FEES:

. B.D.S Admission Fee
.M.D.S. Admission Fee

- Tuition Fees

_OTHER RECEIPTS:
Apron Fee
Bank Interest
Repeaters Fee
Certificate Course Fee
Rent received
Clinical Receipts
Examination fee collected
Journal Fees
Hostel Maintenance Fee
Xerox Charges Collected
CMD Non Refundable
Miscellaneous Receipts
Sale of Vehicle _
~PDC Fee
Vehicle loan
Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Alumini Association A/c
Examiners Remuneration
"Educational Loan

Fund transferred from Dr. B.R.A.M.C.

Fund transferred from Nursing
Fund Tranferred from AS&ET
NSS Fund

PHD Fund

Poor Fund Alc

— Gratuity
Salary Advance
Scholarship A/c

(

45,77,000.00
23,40,000.00
9,14,09,990.00

47,650.00
6,25,575.00
12,04,250.00
31,41,600.00
2,52,500.00
87,20,787.00
25,77,150.00
67,000.00
51,26,482.00
4,680.00
25,09,680.00
5,27,014.00
2,75,000.00
1,500.00
19,330.00
2,25,980.00
3,75,100.00

51,008.00
13,82,232.00
62,500.00
45,00,000.00
30,00,000.00
70,00,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
57,000.00
20,14,150.00
3,25,000.00
11,39,426.00

9,83,26,990.00

2,57,01,278.00

1,95,63,316.00

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Annual Maintenance Charges
Repairs to Furnitures

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Computer Software Charges
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

Garden Maintenance
Generator Maintenance

Lift Maintenance

Repairs to Dental Equipments
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Xerox Machine maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:.

Dental Camp & Conference Expn.

Examination Expenditure
Functions & Celebration Expen.
Medical Waste Disposal charges
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Apron Purchases

Other Departmental Expenses
Video & Photography charges
Payment to Vehicle Contractor
Hostel Rent

Hostel Maintenance Charges
Pest Control Charges

onations

Website Charges

Dental Materials Expenses
Electrical Inspection Expenses
Uniform Expenses

Library Book & Journals

Sports Expenses

3,49,040.00
1,57,220.00
45,14,274.00
57,384.00
1,87,150.00
3,48,392.00
7,97,139.00
11,315.00
64,684.00
2,88,446.00
7,36,138.00
3,88,395.00
7,00,628.00
2,38,344.00
5,72,369.00
14,494.00

63,500.00
6,00,333.00
12,43,895.00
2,18,619.00
1,02,249.00
81,000.00
2,19,483.00
8,47,755.00
3,70,570.00
2,40,000.00
23,84,583.00
62,300.00
54,000.00
31,452.00
81,61,821.00
17,700.00
4,810.00
10,11,979.00
59,313.00

94,25,412.00

1,57,75,362.00




CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
CCTV _

Computer Alc

Dental Equipment & Instruments
Electrical Installation

Fire Extinguisher

Hostel Furnitures

Name Board

U.P.S

Xerox-Machine

printers- .
TV/ Fridge & Audio Systems
Water Filter

Vehicle Alc

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Repayment of Vehicle Loan
Hostel Building Advance
Examiner's Remuneration A/c.
Grautuity Fund A/c.
Fund Tranfered to AS&ET

" Deposit with iIncome Tax Dept
Refund of Admission fee
Refund of Tuition Fee
Scholarship Alc.
Educational Loan A/c
Salary‘Advance

1,56,026.00
2,07,899.00
67,69,795.00
4,44,824.00
1,96,608.00
6,88,165.00
62,919.00
20,342.00
1,34,250.00
25,073.00
3,04,560.00
29,980.00

3,34,400.00

7,26,157.00
2,00,000.00
20,11,786.76
14,64,546.00
50,00,000.00
87,32,037.63
3,80,000.00
10,000.00

4,21,676:00

4,40,000.00
3,15,000.00

93,74,841.00

1,97,01,203.39




18,98,63,874.50

CLOSING CASH & BANK :
Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. A/lc No. 87

A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Allahabad Bank A/c No. 4048
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel A/c)
Vijaya Bank 13785

Vijaya Bank 13786

Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 26881
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 998

Vijaya Bank .a/c No. 10001010
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035
South Indian Bank A/c-No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

1,78,94,886.05

2,31,548.92
32,169.42
23,91,534.82
15,308.43
18,950.50

85,442.99

18,02,837.95
5,12,021.00
16,48,918.00
1,82,505.00
3,06,603.00
5,92,755.00
4,98,985.00
4,096.00
1,08,920.40
1,33,608.00
48,842.00
1,18,568.00
15,08,158.00
57,50,145.08
20,549.00

- 2.00

3,39,07,354.56

18,98,63,874.50

PLACE: BANGALORE

Date :1%/09/2018

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

SA & ASSOGIATES

coyntants




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2018

EXPENDITURE SCH AMOUNT

INCOME . SCH AMOUNT

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES I 10,16,79,702.00

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE I 94,25,412.00
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES 1l

DEPRECIATION SCH-C 1,36,01,344.00

1,57,75,362.00

14,04,81,820.00

COLLECTION OF FEES v 9,79,36,990.00

OTHER RECEIPTS ‘ \% 2,54,06,948.00
EXCESS OF EXPENDITURE

OVER INCOME _ - 1,71,37,882.00

14,04,81,820.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
Date -3 %/09/2018

AS PER.OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

SA & ASSOCIATES
Acfountants

' (G. SREENI
PROPRIETOR
- M.No: 203397
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MATHRUSHRI RAMABHAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BANGALORE - 5

1,31,646.02

SHEDULE - C __ FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.3.2018
DESCRIPTION COST AS AT ADDITIONS DELETIONS  COSTASAT  DEPN. DEPRECIATION  W.D.V.ASON
‘ 01.04.2017 31.03.2018 RATE FOR THE YEAR 31.03.2018

AIRCONDITIONER & COOLER 7,81,914.56 7,81,914.56  15% 1,17,287.18 6,64,627.38
AMBEDKAR BUST 14,224.47 - 14,224.47  10% 1,422.45 12,802.02
AMBEDKAR PHOTO 1,78,739.44 1,78,739.44  10% 17,873.94 1,60,865.50
BIOMETRIC TIMER 48,691.05 48,691.05  15% 7,303.66 41,387.39
BOREWELL 32,496.03 - 32,496.03  15% 4,874.40 27,621.63
HOSTEL BUILDING 4,93,535.01 - 4,93535.01  10% 49,353,50 4,44,181.51
BUILDING 4,74,83,782.77 4,74,83782.77  10% 47,48,378.28  4,27,35,404.49
CCTV 10,46,389.61  1,56,026.00 12,02,415.61  15% 1,80,362.34 10,22,053.27
COIR MATS 1,859.09 - 1,859.09  15% 278.86 1,580.23
COMPUTER 1,32,276.02 = 2,07,899.00 3,40,175.02  60% 2,04,105.01 1,36,070.01
"URRNECY COUNTING MACHINE 4,359.85 - 4,359.85  15% 653.98 3,705.87

" ENTAL EQUIPMENT & _
INSTRUMENTS 3,32,88,166.71  67,69,795.00. 4,00,57,961.71  15% 60,08,694.26  3,40,49,267.45
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 9,05,303.00  4,44,824.00 13,50,127.00  15% 2,02,519.05 11,47,607.95
ELECTRONIC CASH MACHINE 646.25 - 646.25  15% 96.94 549.31
FAX MACHINE 417.63 - 417.63  15% 62.64 354.99
FINGER PRINT TIMER 14,876.91 14,876.91 . 15%" 2,231.54 12,645.37
FIRE EXTINGUSHERS - 7,78481  1,96,608.00 2,04,392.81  15% 30,658.92 1,73,733.89
FURNITURES & FIXTURES 58,22,564.59 . 58,22,564.59  10% - 5,82,256.46 52,40,308.13
GAS INSTALLATION 87,940.92 - 87,940.92  15% 13,191.14 74,749.78
GENERATOR 1,69,245.55 - 1,69,245.55  15% 25,386.83 1,43,858.72
GEYSER,& REFRIGERATOR 7,316.29 - 7,316.29  15% 1,097.44 6,218.85
HOSTEL EQUIPMENTS 3,52,845.18 - 3,52,845.18  15% 52,926.78 2,99,918.40
HOSTEL FURNITURES 3,52,711.75 10,40,876.75  10% 1,04,087.68 9,36,789.08
INTERCOM TELEPHONE 2,204.75 220475  15% 330.71 1,874.04
LAMINATOR 338.15 338.15  15% 50.72 287.43

—~BRARY BOOKS & JOURNALS 13,16,460.16 13,16,460.16  10% 11,84,814.14




\

LIBRARY CASSETTE 85.44 . 85.44  15%. 12.82 72.62
-LIFT 6,88,472.33 - 6,88,472.33  15% 1,03,270.85 5,85,201.48
NAME BOARD 2,89,642.05 62,919.00 3,52,561.05  15% 52,884.16 2,99,676.89
_OLD BUILDING 2,52 876.56 . 2,52,876.56  10% 25,287.66 2,27,588.90
PROJECTOR BOARD 27,482.83 d 27.482.83  15% 4,122.42 23,360.41
PRINTER 76,621.15 25,073.00 1,01,694.15  15% 15,254.12 86,440.03
SPORTS MATERIALS 21,018.76 - © 21,018.76  15% 3,152.81 17,865.95
SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM 92,566.63 = 92,566.63  15%. 13,884.99 78,681.64
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 1,16,534.76 . - 1,16,534.76  15% 17,480.21 99,054.55
T.V.FRIDGE & AUDIO SYSTEMS 1,95154.99°  3,04,560.00 4,99,714.99  15% 74,957.25 4,24,757.74
TYPEWRITTER 4,297.19 . 429719  10% 429.72 3,867.47
U.P.S 7,76,208.89 20,342.00 7,96,550.89° - 15% 1,19,482.63 6,77,068.26
VACANT SITE 1,35,52,290.00 e 1,35,52,290.00 ; - 1,35,52,290.00
VEHICLES 41 35,566.51 3,34,400.00 2,75,000.00 41,94,966.51  15% 6,29,244.98 35,65,721.53
VISUAL EQUIPMENTS 1,148.17 - 1,148.17  15% 172.33 975.94
WALL CLOCK 878.55 . 878.55  15% 131.78 746.77
WATER FILTER & COOLER | 1,36,519.73 29,980.00 1,66,499.73  15% 24,974.96. 1,41,524.77
~ VATER LEVEL CONTROLLER 3,158.57 . 3,158.57 15% 473.79 2,684.78
WATER TANK 350.46 . 35046  15% 52.57 297.89
XEROX MACHINE 58703.48  1,34,250.00 1,92,953.48  15% 28,943.02 1,64,010.46
11,29,76,667.60  93,74,841.00  2,75,000.00 12,20,76,508.60 1,36,01,343.70  10,84,75,164.90
Round off 11,29,76,668.00 93,74,840.00  2,75,000.00 12,20,76,509.00 1,36,01,344.00  10,84,75,164.00




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2018

LIABILITIES SCH ANMOUNT

ASSETS SCH AMOUNT
NO : | NO - |
GENERAL FUND A 21,82.68,522.00 FIXEDASSETS =~ C 10,84.75:164.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES CURRENT ASSETS,
LOANS & ADVANCES B 2 06,75,727.00 LOANS ADVANCES & |
| DEPOSITS D 8.62.42.337.00
TRUST ACCOUNT 4,42 26 748.00

23,89,44,249.00

_ 23,89,44,249.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
Date : 4:/09/2018

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

For G. SREENIVASA & ASSOGIATES -
- Chartergd Ackourtants

(8. SREENNAGA)
- PROPRIETOR™ *
M.No: 203337




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019

RECEIPTS

AMOUNT

PAYMENTS

AMOUNT

OPENING CASH & BANK
Cash in Hand
Cash at Banks
-A.C.B. A/c No. 87
A.C.B. A/c No. 235
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271
S.B.M. a/c No.9900
SBM 54012352017 (Hostel A/c)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)-
Vijaya Bank 13785
Vijaya Bank 13786
,—Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 26881
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 998
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
"South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

COLLECTION OF FEES:
Admission Fee collected
Dental Materials Fees
Examination Fee Collected
__Repeater Fees

(" Tuition Fees

1,78,94,886.05

2,31,548.92
32,169.42
23,91,534.82
15,308.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
18,02,837.95
5,12,021.00
16,48,918.00
1,82,505.00
3,06,603.00
5,92;756:00
4,98,985.00
4,096.00
1,08,920.40
1,33,608.00
48,842.00

1,18,568.00

15,08,158.00
57,50,145.08
20,549.00
2.00

11,30,000.00
9,59,400.00
28,82,900.00
17,27,500.00
11,13,39,282.00

3,39,07,354.56

11,80,39,082.00

Bank O.D Alc
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:

Bank Charges

Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges
Electricity charges

O.D. A/c Interest

Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals
Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid
Professional Fee paid
Provident Fund

Refreshment charges
Examination fee paid
RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees
Salary & Establishment
Stipend paid to PG Students
Sitting fee

Telephone Charges

Water charges

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Repair of Furnitures

Building Repair & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Software Expenses
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

Interest on Vehicle Loan
Generator Maintenance
Lift Maintenance

45,581.10
3,27,102.00
31,720.00
20,71,435.60
3,27,509.00
19,500.00
19,438.00
3,508.00
6,57,845.00
1,27,388.00
10,000.00
72,72,038.00
18,344.00
25,10,070.60
16,19,904.00
7,71,82,430.00
7,15,000.00
4,000.00
1,04,453.62
2,79,764.00

3,200.00
22,30,655.00
49,956.00
1,23,700.00
6,85,317.00
7,51,119.00
'67,121.00
50,373.00
80,552.00

72,93,017.00

9,33,47,030.92




OTHER RECEIPTS:
Apron Fee
Interest on Bank Alcs
Certificate Course Fee
Rent Received
Clinical Receipts
Implants Clinical Fee
Journal Fees
Hostel Maintenance Charges
Lockers Fee
Xerox Fee
CMD-Non Refundable
Miscellaneous Receipts
+ PDC Fee
Uniform Fee
Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

("~ OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Alumini Association A/lc
Examiners Remuneration Alc.

Students Educational Loan A/c.

NSS Fund

PHD Fund

Poor Fund A/c

Gratuity A/c.

FDR Encashment

TDS on contractors & others
Sale Proceeds of Vehicle
Vehicle loan

Scholarship Alc.

83,700.00
9,14,243.00
15,06,000.00
3,05,250.00
1,36,79,953.00
12,91,320.00
16,000.00
68,70,024.00
28,500.00
6,162.00
25,22,500.00
11,35,521.00
40,500.00
5,70,450.00
2,02,400.00
17,51,500.00

84,000.00
16,26,636.00
14,91,750.00

43,300.00
68,710.00
25,550.00
15,58,020.00
5,33,08,738.00
1,73,970.00
4,25,000.00
10,00,121.00
17,01,700.00

3,09,24,023.00

6,15,07,495.00

Repairs of Dental Equipments
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

Xerox Machine maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:
Dental Camp & Conference Expn.
Examination Expenditure
Medical Waste Disposal charges
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Other Departmental Expenses
Video & Photography charges
Payment to Vehicie Contractor
DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses
DCI Inspection fee

Rent paid

Medicines charges

Dental Materials Expenses
Electrical Inspection Expenses
Library Book & Journals

Pest Control Charges

GENERAL EXPENSES:

Hostel Maintenance Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Donation Paid

Functions & Celebration Expenses
Sports Expenses

Internet Charges

Uniform Expenses

2,26,880.00
62,816.00
12,22,336.00
2,22,023.00
4,13,068.00
15,000.00
850.00

42,098.00
2,47,378.00
1,42,904.00
1,39,693.00
2,15,443.00

51,300.00
4,61,580.00

87,527.00
1,00,000.00
4,55,483.00

711.00
57,32,913.00
9,600.00
16,73,392.00
4,000.00

25,00,632.00
49,310.00
10,000.00
5,11,847.00
10,000.00
20,493.00
4,22,066.00

62,04,966.00

93,64,022.00

35,24,348.00




CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
Computer Purchase
Dental Equipment & Instruments
Electrical Installation
Biometric Timer

Gas Pipe Installation
Hostel Building A/c.

Hostel Equipments

Name Board

Printers

Water Filter

Purchase of Vehicle

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Repayment of Vehicle Loan
FDR Investment

Examiner's Remuneration A/c.
Grautuity Fund A/c.

Fund Tranfered to AS&ET
Fund Tranfered to MBAIN
Security Deposit Paid to BESCOM
Refund of Admission fee
Caution Money Deposit
Scholarship Alc.

NSS Fund

Student's Educational Loan A/c
TDS on Contactors & others
Advance to Contractors

CLOSING CASH & BANK :
Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. A/lc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c N0.9900

1,54,000.00
27,63,304.00
2,74,278.00
19,470.00
2,04,364.00
53,33,5671.00
40,000.00
11,494.00
38,960.00
31,082.00
10,98,766.00

3,02,807.00
5,86,59,954.00
13,55,847.64
5,70,126.00
1,25,00,000.00
20,00,000.00
81,400.00
5,20,000.00
2,94,719.00
21,31,938.00
4,800.00
6,26,000.00
1,73,970.00
5,00,000.00

1,78,30,574.05

2,45,148.92
31,679.42
34,33,192.98
15,308.43
18,950.50
85,442.99

99,69,289.00

7,97,21,561.64




24,43,77,954.56

SBM 54012352017
SBM 54012351692
Vijaya Bank 13785
Vijaya Bank 13786
Vijaya Bank A/c No
Vijaya Bank A/c No
Vijaya Bank A/c No
Vijaya Bank A/c No

Vijaya Bank a/c No.

Vijaya Bank a/c No

(Hostel Alc)
(Hostel A/c)

. 13200

. 13201

. 13341

. 250005
1001144
. 10001010

Vijaya Bank A/c. N0.1358 -
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711
Vijaya Bank O.D. A/c No. 0024

1,60,219.45
1,97,333.00
21,83,474.00
2,69,576.00
66,054.00
6,38,782.00
12,13,366.00
2,056.00
1,06,246.30
1,62,892.00
25,54,015.00
34,64,501.96
20,549.00
2.00
22,54,356.00

3,49,53,720.00

24,43,77,954.56

e PLACE: BANGALORE

DATE :

30.09.2019

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

G.S
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397

" G. SREENIVASA & ASSOCIATES




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2019

EXPENDITURE

SCH

ANMOUNT

SCH AMOUNT

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES
GENERAL EXPENSES
DEPRECIATION

EXCESS OF INCOME
OVER EXPENDITURE

11

v

9,33,47,031.00
62,04,966.00
93,64,022.00
35,24,348.00

1,29,86,597.00

2,31,91,317.00

COLLECTION OF FEES

OTHER RECEIPTS

14,86,18,281.00

\Y 11,75,19,082.00

\Y 3,10,99,199.00

14,86,18,281.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 30.09.2019

EN|
ROPRI
M.No: 203397

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

w " SREENIVASA & ASSOCIATES

cogntants

>|vL




MATHRUS

HRI RAMABHAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE - 5600 05.

SCHEDULE -C

SHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.3.2019

DESCRIPTION SOSTASAT _ ADDITIONS  DELETIONS  COSTASAT  DEPN. DEPRECIATION  W.D.V.AS ON
01.04.2018 31.03.2019 RATE FOR THE YEAR 31.03.2019
AIRCONDITIONER & COOLER 6.64,627.38 6.64,627.38 15% 99,694.11 5.64,933.27
AMBEDKAR BUST 12,802.02 - 12,802.02  10% 1,280.20 11,521.82
AMBEDKAR PHOTO 1,60,865.50 1,60,865.50  10% 16,086.55 1,44,778.95
BIOMETRIC TIMER 41,387.39 19,470.00 60,857.39  15% 9,128.61 51,728.78
BOREWELL 27,621.63 - 27.621.63  15% 4,143.24 23,478.39
HOSTEL BUILDING 44418151 53,33,571.00 5777,752.51  10% 5,77,775.25 51,99,977.26
BUILDING 4,27,35,404.49 4,27.35404.49  10% 4273,540.45  3,84,61,864.04
CCTV 10,22,053.27 10,22,053.27 15% 1,53,307.99 8,68,745.28
POIR MATS 1,580.23 1,580.23  15% 237.03 1,343.20
COMPUTER 1,36,070.01  1,54,000.00 2.90,070.01 60% 1,74,042.01 1.16,028.00
CURRNECY COUNTING MACHINE 3,705.87 3,705.87 15% 555.88 3,149.99
DENTAL EQUIPMENT & .
INSTRUMENTS 3.40,49,267.45 27,63,304.00 3,68,12,571.45 15% 552188572  3,12,90,685.73
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 11,47 .607.95  2,74,278.00 14,21,885.95 15% 2,13,282.89 12,08,603.06
ELECTRONIC CASH MACHINE 549.31 549.31 15% 82.40 466.91
FAX MACHINE 354.99 354.99 15% 53.25 301.74
FINGER PRINT TIMER 12,645.37 12,645.37  15% 1,896.81 10,748.56
FIRE EXTINGUSHERS 1,73,733.89 173,733.89 15% 26,060.08 1,47,673.81
FURNITURES & FIXTURES 52,40,308.13 52 40,308.13  10% 5,24,030.81 47,16,277.32
GAS PIPELINE INSTALLATION 7474978  2,04,364.00 279113.78  15% 41,867.07 2,37,246.71
GENERATOR 1,43,858.72 143,858.72 15% 21,578.81 1,22,279.91
GEYSER,& REFRIGERATOR 6,218.85 6,218.85 15% 932.83 5,286.02
HOSTEL EQUIPMENTS 2,99,918.40 40,000.00 339,018.40 15% 50,987.76 2,88,930.64
HOSTEL FURNITURES 9,36,789.08 9,36,789.08  10% 93,678.91 8.43,110.17
(" TERCOM TELEPHONE 1,874.04 1,874.04  15% 281.11 1,592.93




"LAMINATOR

287.43 ' 287.43 15% 43.11 244.32

LIBRARY BOOKS & JOURNALS 11,84,814.14 11,84,814.14 10% 1,18,481.41 10,66,332.73
LIBRARY CASSETTE 72.62 72.62 15% 10.89 61.73
LIFT 5,85,201.48 585,201.48 15% 87,780.22 4,97,421.26
NAME BOARD 2,99,676.89 - 11,494.00 3,11,170.89 15% 46,675.63 2,64,495.26
OLD BUILDING 2,27,588.90 2,27,588.90 10% 22,758.89 2,04,830.01
PROJECTOR BOARD 23,360.41 23,360.41 15% 3,504.06 19,856.35
PRINTER 86,440.03 38,960.00 1,25,400.03  15% 18,810.00 1.06,590.03
SPORTS MATERIALS 17,865.95 17,865.95 15% 2,679.89 15,186.06
SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM 78,681.64 78,681.64 15% 11,802.25 66,879.39
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 99,054.55 99,054.55 15% 14,858.18 84,196.37
T.V.FRIDGE & AUDIO SYSTEMS 4,24 757.74 42475774 15% 63,713.66 3,61,044.08
TYPEWRITTER 3,867.47 3,867.47 10% 386.75 3,480.72
U.P.S 6,77,068.26 6,77,068.26 15% 1,01,560.24 5,75,508.02
VACANT SITE 1,35,52,290.00 1,35,52,290.00 . 1,35,52,290.00
VEHICLES 35,65,721.53 10,98,766.00 4,25,000.00 42.39,487.53 15% 6,35,923.13 36,03,564.40
VISUAL EQUIPMENTS 975.94 975.94 15% 146.39 829.55
\selikk CEOOK 746.77 74677 15% 112.02 634.75
WATER FILTER & COOLER 1,41,524.77 31,082.00 1,72,606.77 15% 25,891.02 1,46,715.75
WATER LEVEL CONTROLLER 2,684.78 2684.78 15% 402.72 2,282.06
WATER TANK 297.89 297.89 15% 4468 253.21
XEROX MACHINE 1,64,010.46 1,64,010.46 15% 24,601.57 1,39,408.89
TOTAL 10,84,75,164.91 99,69,289.00 4,25,000.00 11,80,19,453.91 1,29,86,596.48 10,50,32,857.43

Round off 99,69,289.00 4,25,000.00 1,29,86,597.00 10,50,32,857.00

10,84,75,164.00

11,80,19,454.00




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Bank O.D Alc. 58,16,384.60
OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCE ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Cash in Hand 1,78,30,574.05 Advertisement Charges 42,260.00
Cash at Banks Bank Charges 98,850.13
A.C.B. Alc No. 87 2,45,148.92 Boarding & Lodging Charges 5,06,890.00
A.C.B. A/c No. 235 31,679.42 Conveyance Charges 77,499.00
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455 34,33,192.98 Electricity charges 25,86,519.00
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490 15,308.43 Interest on OD &Vehicle Loan Alc. 55,897.60
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271 18,950.50 Legal Expenses 5,98,500.00
S.B.M. a/c No.9900 85,442.99 Newspaper & periodicals 11,137.00
SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc) 1,60,219.45 Postage & Telegram Charges 3,220.50
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel A/c) 1,97,333.00 Printing & Stationery 8,13,592.00
Vijaya Bank 13785 21,83,474.00 Property Tax paid 21,93,443.00
Vijaya Bank 13786 2,69,576.00 Professional Fee 2,00,000.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200 66,054.00 Provident Fund 70,37,106.16
" Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201 6,38,782.00 Refreshment charges 23,689.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341 12,13,366.00 Fees Paid to University 35,70,027.68
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005 2,056.00 Salary & Establishment 7,41,11,046.00
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144 1,06,246.30 ESI Paid 5,00,000.00
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010 1,62,892.00 Sitting fee 16,000.00
. Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358 25,54,015.00 _ Telephone & Intertnet Charges 1,19,941.84
“Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035 34,64,501.96 Water charges 1,89,996.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 20,549.00 Stipend to PG Students 5,96,000.00
Vijaya Bank O.D. A/c No. 0024 22,54,356.00 Software Expenses 3,29,441.00 9,36,81,055.91
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 2.00 3,49,53,720.00
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
COLLECTION OF FEES: Repair of Furnitures 20,680.00
B.D.S Admission Fee 17,70,366.00 Building Repair & Maintenance 10,86,273.00
M.D.S. Admission Fee 11,90,000.00 Computer Maintenance noaofv.ﬁmm*@w./ 2.,01,929.00
Dental Materials Fee 14,69,660.00 Electrical Repairs = 5\ 1,76,663.00
Tuition Fees 11,82,12,689.28 Fuel Charges 5,99,121.00
Repeaters Fee 12,60,250.00 Generator Maintenance 42,155.00
Examination fee collected 23,28,750.00 12,62,31,715.28 Lift Maintenance 90,622.00



OTHER RECEIPTS:
Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest
Certificate Course Fee
Rent received

Clinical Receipts
Hostel Maintenance Fee
Xerox Receipts
Miscellaneous Receipts
CMD Non Refundable
PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Alumini Association Alc
Examiners Remuneration Alc.

Student's Educational Loan Alc.

PHD Fund Alc.

Poor Fund Alc

Gratuity

FDR Encashment

Fund Transferred from AS&ET
~ Vehicle loan Alc.

- TDS on contractors & others
Scholarship Alc.

46,159.00
6,91,118.00
2,00,000.00
3,67,980.00

1,56,11,120.00
66,00,476.00

16,180.00
7,73,105.00

19,19,500.00
1,92,000.00
3,35,700.00
2,10,300.00
8,47,500.00

66,750.00
20,05,083.00
10,92,030.00

38,000.00

25,000.00
17,45,286.00

1,02,50,148.00
50,00,000.00

52,254.00

2,53,083.00
20,06,019.00

2,78,11,138.00

2,25,33,653.00

Repairs of Dental Equipments
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

\Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Xerox Machine maintenance
Website Maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:

Dental Camp & Conference Expn.

Examination Expenditure
Annal Maintenance charges
DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses
DCI Inspection fee

Medical Waste Disposal charges
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Other Departmental Expenses
Payment to Vehicle Contractor
Pest control Expenses

Dental Materials Expenses
Electrical Inspection Expenses
Library Book & Journals

GENERAL EXPENSES:
Functions & Celebration Expen.
Hostel Maintenance Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Donations

Uniform Expenses

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
Computer Alc

CCTV

Wall Clock

Currency Counting Machine
Dental Equipment & Instruments
Electrical Installation

Fire Extinguisher Installation

1,10,608.00
2,36,034.00
18,61,966.00
3,31,689.00
4,74,449.00
27,512.00
23,600.00

77,575.00
4,65,800.00
34,255.00
2,79,400.0
5,50,000.00
96,888.00
1,18,160.00
1,97,661.00
5,04,000.00
10,500.00
67,72,257.00
1,20,710.00
24,38,079.00

6,91,048.00
22,99,410.00
1,84,836.00
45,936.00
4,72,075.00

9,86,900.00
3,52,426.00
1,339.00
18,880.00
21,28,244.00
3,79,180.00
18,19,915.00

et

52,83,301.00

1,16,65,285.00

36,93,304.00



Furnitures & Fixttures /B8, /42.00
Hostel Building 53,09,393.00
Intercom Telephone 48,037.00
Name Board 1,57,018.00
U.P.S 8,32,292.00
Printers 1,52,933.00
Water Filter 17,990.00
Vehicle Alc 18,92,955.00
Server 54,280.00
OTHER ACCQOUNTS:

Repayment of VVehicle Loan 3,27,140.00

FDR Investment

Income Tax AJc.

Examiner's Remuneration A/c.
Grautuity Fund Alc.

Fund Tranfered to MBAIN
Vehicle Advance

Refund of Admission fee
Refund of Tuition Fee
Scholarship AJc.
Educational Loan Alc

TDS on Contactors & others

4,05,00,000.00
1,76,18,900.00
22,04,180.00
25,42,548.00
35,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
52,170.00
18,47,059.00
13,60,500.00
2,53,083.00

CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCE

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. AJc No. 235

Canara Bank Alc No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
3.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)
Vijaya Bank 13785

Vijaya Bank 13786

1,68,983.55

2,64,785.92
31,325.42
49,85,808.14
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
2,09,359.95
7,77,859.00
22,31,198.72
3,83,581.20

-y

Mo="

1,49,40,524.00

7,04,05,580.00



Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200 65,032.30 t\n_\

Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201 6,87,583.30
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341 7.64,535.55
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005 2,056.00
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144 9,843.80
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010 2,08,160.00
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358 17,56,753.00
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035 49,77,746.20
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 21,291.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 2.00 1,76,77,560.97 -
21,73,46,610.88 21,73,46,610.88
PLACE: BANGALORE AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

DATE : 21.10.2020

For G. SREENIVASA & ASS
CharteredfAc S%mn:ﬁmm

(G. SREENIVA
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE -5600 05.

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2020

EXPENDITURE SCH AMOUNT INCOME SCH AMOUNT
>o§,zwm4x3_<m EXPENSES _ 9,36,81,056.00 COLLECTION OF FEES Y 12,60,79,545.00
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE I 52,83,301.00 OTHER RECEIPTS Vi 2,81,28,715.00
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES m 1,16,65,285.00

GENERAL EXPENSES \% 36,93,304.00 -

DEPRECIATION SCH-C 1,34,51,380.00

EXCESS OF INCOME OVER
EXPENDITURE

2,64,33,934.00

15,42,08,260.00

15,42,08,260.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 21.10.2020

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

e

AWASY Sy
For G. SREENIVASA,& ASSOCIATES .%,%
Chartereg AgCouftants %ﬁ
%, m ..\.‘L.“.,\.L..IJ
<<
PROPRI COUNTRNSS
M.No: mcm%mw zfﬂd%ihml\



MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE -560 005

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C - 2019-2020

- ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Advertisement Charges

Bank Charges *

Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges
Electricity charges

Interest on OD &Vehicle Loan
Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals
Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid

Professional Fee

Provident Fund

Refreshment charges

Fees Paid to University

Salary & Establishment

ESI Paid

Sitting fee

Telephone & Intertnet Charges
Water charges

Stipend to PG Students
Software Expenses

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Repair of Furnitures

Building Repair & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

Generator Maintenance

Lift Maintenance

Repairs of Dental Equipments
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Xerox Machine maintenance
Website Maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:
Dental Camp & Conference Expn.
Examination Expenditure
Annal Maintenance charges

. DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses

SCHEDULE -1
42.260.00
98,850.13

5,06,890.00
77,499.00
25.86,519.00
55,897.60
5.98,500.00
11,137.00
3,220.50
8.13,592.00
21,93,443.00
2,00,000.00
70,37,106.16
23,689.00
35.70,027.68
7.41,11,046.00
5,00,000.00
16,000.00
1,19,041.84
1.89,096.00
5,96,000.00
3,29,441.00

TOTAL  9,36,81,055.91

ROUNDED OFF  9,36,81,056.00

SCHEDULE - Il
20,680.00
10,86,273.00
2,01,929.00
1,76,663.00
5,99,121.00
42.155.00
90,622.00
1,10,608.00
2 36,034.00
18,61,966.00
3.31,689.00

- 4,74,449.00 -

27,512.00
23,600.00

TOTAL 52,83,301.00

SCHEDULE - 1ll
77,575.00
4,65,800.00
34,255.00
2,79,400.0




DCI Inspection fee

Medical Waste Disposal charges
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Other Departmental Expenses
Payment to Vehicle Contractor
Pest control Expenses

Dental Materials Expenses
Electrical Inspection Expenses
Library Book & Journals

GENERAL EXPENSES:
Functions & Celebration Expen.
Hostel Maintenance Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Donations

Uniform Expenses

COLLECTION OF FEES:

B.D.S Admission Fee 17,70,366.00
M.D.S. Admission Fee 11,90,000.00

29,60,366.00
Less: Refund 1,00,000.00
Tuition Fees 11,82,12,6898.28
Less: Refund 52,170.00

Repeaters Fee
Examination fee collected
Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:
Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest
Certificate Course Fee
Rent received

Clinical Receipts

Hostel Maintenance Fee
Xerox Receipts
Miscellaneous Receipts
CMD Non Refundable
PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

Wz

A g
UNTHE S

5,50,000.00
96,888.00
1,18,160.00
1,97,661.00
5,04,000.00
10,500.00
67,72,257.00
1,20,710.00
24,38,079.00

TOTAL  1,16,65,285.00

SCHEDULE - IV
6,91,048.00
22,99,410.00
1,84,836.00
45,935.00
4,72,075.00

TOTAL 36,93,304.00

SCHEDULE -V

28,60,366.00

11,81,60,619.28
12,60,250.00
23,28,750.00
14,69,660.00

TOTAL 12,60,79,545.28

ROUNDED OFF 12,60,79,545.00

SCHEDULE - VI
46,159.00
10,08,695.00
2,00,000.00
3,67,980.00
1.56,11,120.00
66,00,476.00
16,180.00
7,73,105.00
19,19,500.00
1,92,000.00
3,35,700.00
2.10,300.00
8,47,500.00

TOTAL  2,81,28,715.00

{0



MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE - 560 005.

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2020

LIABILITIES SCH AMOUNT : ASSETS SCH AMOUNT
NO NO
GENERAL FUND . A 26,78,93,773.00 FIXED ASSETS G 10,70,22,000.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES CURRENT ASSETS,
LOANS & ADVANCES B 1,95,92,668.00 LOANS ADVANCES & .
DEPOSITS D 12,27,44,940.00
TRUST ACCOUNT 5,77,19,5601.00
28,74,86,441.00 ) 28,74,86,441.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE :21.10.2020

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

For G. SREENIYASA & ASS
Chartergd Acc am%mo_amm

(G. SREENIVASA)
PR o%_msma
M.No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2020.

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

GENERAL FUND
Opening Balance b/f
Add: Excess of Income over Expenditure

SCHEDULE-A

24,14,59,839.00

2,64,33,934.00

TOTAL

26,78,93,773.00

CURRENT LIABILITIES, LOANS & ADVANCES:
Alumni Association A/c.
Bank O/D Alc

Caution Money Deposit
Canteen Deposit

NSS Alc.

PHD Fund Alc.

Poor Fund Alc
Scholarship Alc.

Red Cross Society Alc.
Gratuity Fund

Vehicle Loan

SCHEDULE-B

4,89,308.00
58,16,384.60
94,41,568.32
1,10,000.00

- 2,77,302.00
2,33,796.00
12,12,920.00
5,09,452.00
4,470.00
10,75,039.00
4,22,428.00

TOTAL

1,95,92,667.92

ROUNDED OFF

1,95,92,668.00

FIXED ASSETS:

SCHEDULE-C

As per Schedule - C TOTAL

10,70,22,001.12

ROUNDED OFF

10,70,22,000.00

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & DEPOSITS:
Advance to contractor
Bank Gaurantee for Para Medical Course
Bank Gaurantee for PG Course
Fixed Deposit
Deposit with Income Tax Dept.
Loan to Puttaswamy
OYT Telephone Deposit
Salary Advance
- Educational Loan A/c
Students Welfare Fund
Hostel Building Advance
Security Deposit(BESCOM)
Examiners remuneration A/c.
Advance to Vehicle

SCHEDULE-D

1,93,425.00
2,50,000.00
28,60,100.00
6,10,64,191.00
3,63,50,937.63
1,00,000.00
8,000.00
31,41,615.00
1,62,146.00
47,982.00
2,00,000.00
81,400.00
5,07,582.82
1,00,000.00

TOTAL -1

10,50,67,379.45




Cash & Balances:

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)
Vijaya Bank 13785

Vijaya Bank 13786

Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

TOTAL -2

\%

1,69,993.55

2,64,785.92
31,325.42
49,85,808.14
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
2,09,359.95
7,77,859.00
22,31,198.72
3,93,581.20
65,032.30
6,87,583.30
7,64,535.55
2,056.00
9,843.80
2,08,160.00
17,56,753.00
49,77,746.20
21,291.00
2.00

1,76,77,560.97

TOTAL (1+2) 12,27,44,940.42

ROUNDED OFF  12,27,44,940.00

INTER INSTITUTION ACCOUNT (TRUST ACCOUNT)

FUND TRANSFERRED ACCOUNT

Opening Balance as on 1.4.2019 5,89,01,924.00
ADD: Funds Trd to Other Institutions 38,17,577.00
' 6,27,19,501.00

50,00,000.00
TOTAL 5,77,19,501.00

LESS: Funds Trd. From other Institutions

ZIROUNDED OFF 5,77,19,501.00

>
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MATHRUSHRI RAMABHAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE - 5

SHEDULE - C

SHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.3.2020

e

L6

DESCRIPTION COST AS AT ADDITIONS _ DELETIONS COST AS AT  DEPN. DEPRECIATION W.D.V. AS ON
01.04.2019 31.03.2020  RATE FORTHE YEAR _ 31.03.2020
AIRCONDITIONER & COOLER 5,64,933.27 564,933.27 15% 84,739.99 4,80,193.28
AMBEDKAR BUST 11,521.82 11,521.82  10% 1,152.18 10,369.64
AMBEDKAR PHOTO 1,44,778.95 1,44,778.95  10% 14,477.90 1,30,301.06 .
BIOMETRIC TIMER 51,728.78 51,728.78  15% 7,759.32 43,969.46
BOREWELL 23,478.39 2347839 15% 3,521.76 19,956.63
HOSTEL BUILDING 51,99,977.26  53,09,393.00 1,05,09,370.26  10% 10,50,937.03 94,58,433.23
BUILDING 3,84,61,864.04 5,00,000.00 3,80,61,864.04 10% 38,96,186.40  3,50,65,677.64
CCTV 8,68,745.28 3,52,426.00 12,21,171.28  15% 1,83,175.69 10,37,995.59
COIR MATS 1,343.20 1,34320 15% 201.48 1,141.72
COMPUTER 1,16,028.00 9,86,900.00 11,02,928.00 40% 4,41,171.20 6,61,756.80
CURRNECY COUNTING MACHINE 3,149.99 18,880.00 22,029.99  15% 3,304.50 18,725.49
DENTAL EQUIPMENT & =
INSTRUMENTS 3,12,90,685.73  21,28,244.00 3,34,18,929.73  15% 50,12,839.46  2,84,06,090.27
 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 12,08,603.06 3,79,180.00 15,87,783.06  15% 2,38,167.46 13,49,615.60
ELECTRONIC CASH MACHINE 466.91 466.91  15% 70.04 396.87
FAX MACHINE 301.74 301.74 15% 4526 256.48
FINGER PRINT TIMER 10,748.56 1074856 15% 1,612.28 9,136.28
FIRE EXTINGUSHERS 1,47,673.81 18,19,915.00 19,67,588.81 15% 2,95,138.32 16,72,450.49
FURNITURES & FIXTURES 47,16,277.32 7,88,742.00 55,05,019.32  10% 5,50,501.93 49,54,517.39
GAS INSTALLATION 2,37,246.71 2,37,246.71  15% 35,587.01 2,01,659.70
GENERATOR 1,22,279.91 1,22,279.91  15% 18,341.99 1,03,937.92
GEYSER,& REFRIGERATOR 5,286.02 - 5286.02 15% 792.90 4,493.12
HOSTEL EQUIPMENTS 2,88,930.64 2,88,930.64 15% 43,339.60 2,45,591.04
HOSTEL FURNITURES 8,43,110.17 8,43,110.17  10% 84,311.02 7,58,799.15
INTERCOM TELEPHONE 1,592.93 48,037.00 4962993  15% 7,444.49 42,185.44



LAMINATOR 24432 24432  15% 36.65 207.67
LIBRARY BOOKS & JOURNALS 10,66,332.73 10,66,332.73  10% 1,08,633.27 9,59,699.46
LIBRARY CASSETTE 61.73 61.73 15% 9.26 5247
LIFT . 4,97,421.26 4,97,421.26 15% 74,613.19 4,22,808.07
NAME BOARD 2,64,495.26 1,57,018.00 42151326 15% 63,226.99 3,58,286.27
OLD BUILDING 2,04,830.01 : 2,04,830.01  10% 20,483.00 1,84,347.01
PROJECTOR BOARD 19,856.35 19,856.35  15% 2,978.45 16,877.90
PRINTER 1,06,590.03 1,52,933.00 2,50,523.03 15% 38,928.45 2,20,594.58
SPORTS MATERIALS 15,186.06 15,186.06  15% 2,277.91 12,908.15
SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM 66,879.39 66,879.39  15% 10,031.91 56,847.48
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 84,196.37 84,196.37 15% 12,629.46 71,566.91
T.V.FRIDGE & AUDIO SYSTEMS 3,61,044.08 3,61,044.08 15% 54,156.61 3,06,887.47
TYPEWRITTER | 3,480.72 3,480.72 10% 348.07 3,132.65
U.P.S 5,75,508.02 8,32,292.00 14,07,800.02  15% 2,11,170.00 11,96,630.02
VACANT SITE 1,35,52,290.00 1,35,52,290.00 . 1,35,52,290.00
VEHICLES 36,03,564.40  18,92,955.00 54,96,519.40  15% 8,24,477.91 46,72,041.49
VISUAL EQUIPMENTS 829.55 829.55 15% 124.43 705.12
WALL CLOCK 634.75 1,339.00 1,973.75 15% 296.06 1,677.69
WATER FILTER & COOLER 1,46,715.75 17,990.00 1,64,705.75 15% 24,705.86 1,39,999.89
WATER LEVEL CONTROLLER 2,282.06 2,282.06 15% 342.31 1,939.75
WATER TANK 253.21 25321 15% 37.98 215.23

 XEROX MACHINE 1,39,408.89 1,39,408.89  15% 20,911.33 1,18,497.56
SERVER : 54,280.00 54,280.00  15% 8,142.00 46,138.00

TOTAL

10,50,32,857.43

1,54,40,524.00

12,04,73,381.43

1,34,51,380.31

10,70,22,001.12

ROUNDED OFF

10,50,32,857.00

1,54,40,524.00

12,04,73,381.00

1,34,51,380.00

10,70,22,001.00
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MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

AMOUNT

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Bank O.D 26,50,398.94 Bank O.D. A/C 58,16,384.60
OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCE ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Cash in Hand 1,69,993.55 Advertisement Charges 10,000.00
Cash at Banks Annual Maintenance charges 2,72,384.00
A.C.B. A/c No. 87 2,64,785.92 Bank Charges 1,22,264.30
A.C.B. A/lc No. 235 31,325.42 Boarding & Lodging Charges 90,545.00
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455 49,85,808.14 Conveyance Charges 39,320.00
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490 16,252.43 DCI & LIC Inspection mx_omsmmm 5,24,205.00
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271 18,950.50 Electricity charges 166385500
S.B.M. a/c No.9900 85,442.99 DCI Inspection fee 16,81,500.00
SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc) 2,09,359.95 Interest on Bank Overdraft 8,51,650.70
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel A/c) 7,77,859.00 Hostel Rent 30,000.00
Vijaya Bank 13785 22,31,198.72 Legal Expenses 10,000.00
Vijaya Bank 13786 3,93,581.20 Newspaper & periodicals 12,078.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13200 65,032.30 NAAC Accredition Expenses 3,15,000.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13201 6,87,583.30 Postage & Telegram Charges 2,616.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 13341 7,64,535.55 Printing & Stationery 7,31,965.00
Vijaya Bank A/c No. 250005 2,056.00 Property Tax paid 6,58,542.40
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 1001144 9,843.80 Professional Fee 1,97,771.00
Vijaya Bank a/c No. 10001010 2,08,160.00 Provident Fund 177,35,752:00
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.1358 17,56,753.00 Refreshment charges 74,647.00
Vijaya Bank A/c. No.28035 49,77,746.20 Examination fee paid 28,13,141.60
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 21,291.00 RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees 13,01,448.24
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 2.00 1,76,77,560.97 Salary & Establishment 6,88,91,410.00
Stipend to PG Students 1,74,000.00
Professional/ Technical fee 91,000.00
Xerox Charges 13,676.00




' COLLECTION OF FEES:

B.D.S Admission Fee
M.D.S. Admission Fee
Tuition Fees

Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:
Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest
Repeaters Fee

Rent received

Clinical Receipts

Dental Kits Fee
Examination fee collected
Interest on Fixed Deposit
Implants Clinical Fee
Hostel Maintenance Fee
Lockers Fee

Xerox Fee

Miscellaneous Receipts
PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

Caution Money Deposit Non Refun
Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

OTHER ACCOUNTS:

Alumini Association A/c
Examiners Remuneration A/c.
Gratuity
FDR Encashment

7,44,550.00
30,54,000.00
10,04,91,282.00
38,18,305.00

76,000.00
3,84,940.00
10,92,000.00
97,600.00
66,38,470.00
6,92,900.00
22,74,429.00
57,84,565.00
7,83,000.00
54,71,530.00
22,500.00
9,525.00
1,98,042.00
1,61,500.00
2,57,400.00
6,00,000.00
1,57,700.00
10,01,500.00

58,750.00
9,50,127.00
16,64,780.00
5,33,00,000.00

10,81,08,137.00

2,57,03,601.00

ESI -Paid

Sitting fees

Telephone & Internet Charges
Water Charges

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Repair of Furnitures

Building Repair & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

Generator Maintenance

Dental Equipment Repairs
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

Xerox Machine maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:

Dental Camp & Conference Exp.

Examination Expenditure

Gas Refilling Charges

Other Departmental Expenses
Hostel Maintenance Charges
Dental Kit Expenses

Dental Materials Charges
Chemical Expenses
Medicine Expenses

Uniform Expenses

Library Book & Journals

10,00,000.00
22,900.00
1,12,587.34
1,72,559.00

20,815.00
60,81,689.00
1,25,510.00
2,45,101.80
5,19,063.00
80,608.00
2,77,056.00
3,27,446.00
10,59,047.00
3,07,633.00
3,74,679.00
17,700.00
3,446.00

20,890.00
3,92,082.00
1,07,637.00

55,346.80

13,99,973.00
9,12,000.00
30,59,204.00
2,18,829.00

25,669.00
2,77,796.00

13,25,668.00

20

8,96,56,857.58

94,39,793.80

77,95,094.80

.




*

Fund Transferred from AS&ET
NSS Fund Alc.
TDS on contractors & others
Salary Advance
Scholarship Alc.

50,00,000.00
43,500.00
2,63,699.00
52,000.00
16,37,808.00

6,29,70,664.00

GENERAL EXPENSES:

Functions & Celebration Expen.
Payment to Vehicle Contractor
Miscellaneous Expenses
Covid-19 Expenses

Pest control Expenses

Medical Waste Disposal charges
Death Fund _
Donation paid

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
Air Purifiers

Biometric Timer

Building A/c.

Computers

CCTV

Lift

Dental Equipment & Instruments
Electrical Installation

Fire Extinguishers
Furnitures & Fixttures
Hostel Equipments

Hostel Furnitures

Mobile Phone-

Intercom Telephone

Name Board

U.P.S

Printers

Wall Clock

B »\<m:_o_mm Alc.

6,87,810.00
42,000.00
2,23,527.00
3,47,5693.00
3,19,916.00
2,95,365.00
10,000.00
6,000.00

3,88,500.00
22,302.00
2,21,739.00
2,88,147.00
3,97,375.00
9,31,000.00
24,31,811.00
5,73,125.00
10,22,797.00
4,43,785.00
37,300.00
61,124.00
80,594.00
6,195.00
45,912.00
1,76,400.00
32,000.00
350.00
90,61,586.00

19,32,211.00

1,62,22,042.00

2




OTHER ACCOUNTS:
Repayment of Vehicle Loan
FDR Investment

Examiner's Remuneration Alc.
Grautuity Fund Alc.
Vehicle Advance
. Advance to A.O
Advance to United Developers
Refund of Admission fee
Refund of Tuition Fee
Scholarship Alc.

Refund of CMD

TCS on Vehicle

Salary Advance

Educational Loan Alc.

Hostel Building Advance
TDS on Contactors & others

2,67,273.14
,55,00,000.00
10,94,729.00
13,02,358.00
~5,00,000.00
7,00,000.00
58,80,000.00
28,000.00
2,00,000.00
21,19,485.00
25,000.00
44,925.00
1,55,000.00
5,77,030.00
1,00,000.00
2,63,699.00

1

CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCE

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel A/c)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317

2,68,764.55

2 .64,785.92
32,169.42
17,91,485.90
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
10,34,828.45
6,04,202.00
9.67,816.02
4,64,417.50

¢ 4+

2,87,57,499.14




Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102 1,11,316.30
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103 7,07,696.30
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11 106 5,44,068.75
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005 2,056.00
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223 4,38,619.50
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624 2,14,395.00
- |_mm3x of Baroda A/c No. 01674 . 21,25,090.60
: Bank of Baroda A/c No. 1 1167 4,77,76,282.86
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 21,836.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 2.00 5,74,90,478.99
21,71,10,361.91 21,71,10,361.91

PLACE: BANGALORE

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS
DATE : 06.01.2022

e
e e o
ZSRSA G =

For G. SREENIWASA & SSOCIATES
Chartergf A ntants

(. SREENWATA)
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2021

EXPENDITURE SCH AMOUNT INCOME SCH AMOUNT

24

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES O 8,96,56,858.00 COLLECTION OF FEES Y 10,78,80,137.00
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE I 94,39,794.00 OTHER RECEIPTS VI 2,31,63,772.00
om_u>m+_<_mzq>_. EXPENSES 1] 77,95,095.00
GENERAL EXPENSES v 19,32,211.00
DEPRECIATION SCH-C 1,35,89,004.00
EXCESS OF INCOME OVER
EXPENDITURE 86,30,947.00
13,10,43,909.00 . 13,10,43,909.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE: 06.01.2022

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

——G. SREEN] ASA& ASSO
: Charterdy A. 0 :s:ao_\:mm

avmmoi:. i
L 10R
M.No: 204597




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE -560 005

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C - 2020-21

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:

Advertisement Charges

Annual Maintenance charges’

Bank Charges

Boarding & Lodging Charges

Conveyance Charges

DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses

" Electricity charges

DCI Inspection fee

Interest on Bank Overdraft

Hostel Rent

Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals

NAAC Accredition Expenses

Postage & Telegram Charges

Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid

~.Professional Fee

Provident Fund

Refreshment charges

Examination fee paid

RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees

~ Salary & Establishment
Stipend to PG Students

Professional/ Technical fee

Xerox Charges

ESI Paid

Sitting fees

Telephone & Internet Charges

Water Charges ‘

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Repair of Furnitures

Building Repair & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Repairs

- Fuel Charges

Generator Maintenance

Dental Equipment Repairs
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory Maintenance

Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

Xerox Machine maintenance

SCHEDULE - |

10,000.00
2,72,384.00
1,22,264.30
90,545.00
39,320.00
5,24,205.00
16,63,855.00
16,81,500.00
8,91,690.70
30,000.00
10,000.00
12,078.00
3,15,000.00
2,616.00
7,31,965.00
6,58,542.40
1,97,771.00
77,35,752.00
74,647.00
28,13,141.60

13,01,448.24
6,88,91,410.00

1,74,000.00
91,000.00
13,676.00
10,00,000.00
22,900.00
1,12,587.34
1,72,559.00

—

gs

8,96,56,857.58

ROUNDED OFF

8,96,56,858.00

SCHEDULE - 11

20,815.00
60,81,689.00
1,25,510.00

2,45,101.80°

5,19,063.00
80,608.00
2,77,056.00
3,27,446.00
10,59,047.00
3,07,633.00
3,74,679.00
17,700.00
3,446.00

94,39,793.80

ROUNDED OFF

94,39,794.00




DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:
Dental Camp & Conference Expn.
Examination Expenditure

Gas Refilling Charges

Other Departmental Expenses
Hostel Maintenance Charges
Dental Kit Expenses

Dental Materials Charges
Chemical Expenses
Medicine Expenses

Uniform Expenses

Library Book & Journals

GENERAL EXPENSES:

Functions & Celebration Expen.
Payment to Vehicle Contractor
Miscellaneous Expenses
Covid-19 Expenses

Pest control Expenses

Medical Waste Disposal charges
Death Fund

Donation paid

- COLLECTION OF FEES:

B.D.S Admission Fee
M.D.S. Admission Fee

Less: Refund

Tuition Fees
Less: Refund

Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:

. Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest
Repeaters Fee

Rent received

Clinical Receipts
Dental Kits Fee
Examination fee collected

TOTAL

ROUNDED OFF

7.44.550.00
30,54.000.00

37,98,550.00
28,000.00

10,04,91,282.00
2,00,000.00

TOTAL

o

SCHEDULE - 11l
20,890.00
3,92,082.00
1,07,637.00
55,346.80
13,99,973.00
9,12,000.00
30,59,204.00
2,18,829.00
25,669.00
2,77,796.00
13,25,668.00

77,95,094.80

77,95,095.00

SCHEDULE - IV

6,87,810.00
42,000.00
2,23,527.00
3,47,593.00
3,19,916.00
2,95,365.00
10,000.00
6,000.00

19,32,211.00

'SCHEDULE -V

37,70,550.00

10,02,91,282.00

38,18,305.00

10,78,80,137.00

SCHEDULE - VI

76,000.00
3,84,940.00
10,92,000.00
97,600.00
66,38,470.00
6,92,900.00
22 74,429.00

N



O

Interest on Fixed Deposit
Implants Clinical Fee

Hostel Maintenance Fee

_ Lockers Fee

Xerox Fee
Miscellaneous Receipts

PDC Fee:

Uniform Fee

Caution Money Deposit Non Refun
Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

32,44,736.00
7,83,000.00
54,71,530.00
22,500.00
9,525.00
1,98,042.00
1,61,500.00
2,57,400.00
6,00,000.00
1,57,700.00
10,01,500.00

TOTAL 2,31,63,772.00

x
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MATHRUSHRI RAMABAT AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2021

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
GENERAL FUND SCHEDULE- A
Opening Balance b/f 26,78,93,773.00
Add : Excess of Income over Expenditure 86,30,947.00

CURRENT LIABILITIES LOANS & ADVANCES:

Alumni Association Alc.
Bank O/D Alc

Caution Money Deposit
Canteen Deposit

NSS Arc.

PHD Fund A/c.

Poor Fund A/c

Red Cross Society Alc.
Scholarship A/c
Vehicle Loan

Gratuity Fund

FIXED ASSETS

'As per Schedule - C

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & DEPOSITS:
Advance to contractor
Advance to Vehicle
Advance to United Developers
Advance to Bus
Bank Gaurantee for Para Medical Course
Bank Gaurantee for PG Course
. Fixed Deposit
Deposit with Income Tax Dept.
Loan to Puttaswamy
OYT Telephone Deposit
Salary Advance
Educational Loan A/c
Security Deposit (BESCOM )
Students Welfare Fund
Hostel Building Advance
Examiners remuneration A/c.
Advance to A.O

TOTAL

27,65,24,720.00

SCHEDULE-B

5,48,058.00
26,50,398.94
94,16,568.32
1,10,000.00
3,20,802.00
2,33,796.00
12,12,920.00
4,470.00

. 2¥ 7T75.00
1,55,154.86
14,37,461.00

1,61,17,404.12

ROUNDED OFF 1,61,17,405.00

SCHEDULE-C

TOTAL 10,96,55,039.00

SCHEDULE- D
1,93,425.00
1,00,000.00

58,80,000.00
5,00,000.00
2,50,000.00
28,60,100.00
2,32,64,191.00
3,63,50,937.63
1,00,000.00
8,000.00
32,44,615.00
7,39,176.00
81,400.00

4798200
3,00,000.00
6,52,184.82
7,00,000.00

1O



MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2021

LIABILITIES SCH AMOUNT ASSETS SCH AMOUNT
NO NO
GENERAL FUND A 27,65,24,720.00 FIXED ASSETS C 10,96,55,039.00
CURRENT LIABIUTIES CURRENT ASSETS,
LOANS & ADVANCES B 1,61,17,405.00 LOANS ADVANCES &
DEPOSITS D 13,27,62,489.00

29,26,42,125.00

TRUST ACCOUNT

5,02,24,587.00

29,26,42,115.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 06.01.2022

(G.

P

AS PER OUR NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

For G. SREENIYASA.& ASSOCIATES
Charter

Adgcoyhtants

RIETOR v

M.No: 203397

P

Y]




TOTAL -1

Cash & Balances:

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. A/lc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490

S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

. S.B.M. a/c No0.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126

- Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

TOTAL - 2
GRAND TOTAL (1 + 2)

ROUNDED OFF

INTER INSTITUTION ACCOUNT (TRUST ACCOUNT)

FUND TRANSFERRED ACCOUNT
Opening Balance as on 1.4.2020
ADD: Funds Trd to Other Institutions (TCS on Vehicle)

Less: Funds Trd. From AS & ET 50,00,000.00
Less: FD interest accured 25,39,839.00
TOTAL
/\\M \\ -
/ \rﬁ
% |

. v

EA !
/
/

40

7,52,72,011.45

-2,68,764.55

2,64,785.92
32,169.42
17,91,485.90
16,252.43
18,950.50

- 85,442.99
10,34,828.45
6,04,202.00
9,67,816.02
4,64,417.50
1,11,316.30
7,07,696.30
5,44,068.75
2,056.00
4,38,619.50
2,14,395.00
21,25,090.60
4,77,76,282.86
21,836.00
2.00

5,74,90,478.99

13,27,62,490.44

13,27,62,489.00

,77,19,501.00
44,925.00

5,77,64,426.00

75,39,839.00

5,02,24,587.00

1~



MATHRUSHRI RAMABHAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE - 5

SHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.3.2021

SHEDULE -C

DESCRIPTION COST AS AT ADDITIONS COSTASAT - DEPN. DEPRECIATION WDV AS ON
01.04.2020 31.03.2021 RATE FOR THE YEAR 31.03.2021

AIRCONDITIONER & COOLER 4,80,193.28 4,80,193.28  15% 72,028.99 4,08,164.29
AIR PURIFIERS i 3,88,500.00 3,88,500.00 15% 58,275.00 3,30,225.00
AMBEDKAR BUST - 10,369.64 . 10,369.64 10% 1,036.96 9,332.68
AMBEDKAR PHOTO 1,30,301.06 1,30,301.06  10% 13,030.11 1,17,270.95
BIOMETRIC TIMER 43,969.46 22,302.00 66,271.46  15% 9,940.72 56,330.74
BOREWELL 19,956.63 19,956.63  15% 2,993.49 16,963.14
HOSTEL BUILDING 94,58,433.23 94,58,433.23  10% 9,45,843.32 85,12,589.91
BUILDING 3,50,65,677.60 2,21,739.00 3,52,87,416.60 10% 35,28,741.66 3,17,58,674.94
CCTV 10,37,995.59 3,97,375.00 14,35,370.59  15% 2,15,305.59 12,20,065.00
COIR MATS 1,141.72 1,141.72  15% 171.26 970.46
COMPUTER 6,61,756.80 2,88,147.00 - 9,49,903.80 60% 5,69,942.28 3,79,961.52
CURRNECY COUNTING MACHINE 18,725.49 18,725.49  15% 2,808.82 15,916.67
DENTAL EQUIPMENT & _ %

INSTRUMENTS 2,84,06,090.27 24,31,811.00 3,08,37,901.27  15% 46,25,685.19 2,62,12,216.08
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 13,49,615.60 5,73,125.00 19,22,740.60 15% 2,88,411.09 16,34,329.51
ELECTRONIC CASH MACHINE 396.87 . . 396.87 15% 59.53 337.34
FAX MACHINE 256.48 256.48 15% 38.47 218.01
FINGER PRINT TIMER 9,136.28 9,136.28  15% 1,370.44 7,765.84
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 16,72,450.49 10,22,797.00 26,95,247.49 159 4,04,287.12 22,90,960.37
FURNITURES & FIXTURES 49,54,517.39 4,43,785.00 53,98,302.39  10% 5,39,830.24 48,58,472 15
GAS INSTALLATION 2,01,659.70 2,01,659.70 15% 30,248.96 1,71,410.75
GENERATOR 1,03,937.92 1,03,937.92 15% 15,590.69 88,347.23
GEYSER,& REFRIGERATOR e 449312 4,493.12 159 " 673.97 3,819.15
HOSTEL EQUIPMENTS: A & 37,300.00 2,82,801.04 159 42,433.66 2,40,457.38
HOSTEL FURNITURES 61,124.00 8,19,923.15  10% 81,992.32 7,37,930.84
INTERCOM TELEPHONE 6,195.00 48,380.44 15% 7.257.07 41,123.37

\3

9

/




MOBILE PHONE - 80,594.00 80,594.00 15% 12,089.10 68,504.90
LAMINATOR 207.67 20767 15% 31.15 176.52
LIBRARY BOOKS & JOURNALS 9,59,699.57 9,59,699.57 10% 95,969.96 8,63,729.61
LIBRARY CASSETTE 52.47 _ . . 5247 15% 7.87 44.60
LIFT 4,22,808.07 9,31,000.00 13,53,808.07 15% 2,03,071.21 11,50,736.86
NAME BOARD 3,568,286.27 45,912.00 4,04,198.27 15% 60,629.74 3,43,568.53
OLD BUILDING 1,84,347.01 1,84,347.01 10% 18,434.70 1.68,972.31
PROJECTOR BOARD 16,877.90 16,877.90  15% 2,531.69 14,346.22
PRINTER 2,20,594.50 32,000.00 12,52,594.50 15% 37,889.18 2,14,705.33
SPORTS MATERIALS 12,908.15 12,908.15 15% 11936.22 10,971.93
SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM 56,847.48 56,847.48 15% 8,527.12 48,320.36
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 71,566.91 71,566.91 15% 10,735.04 60,831.87
T.V.FRIDGE & AUDIO SYSTEMS 3,06,887.47 3,06,887.47 15% 46,033.12 2,60,854.35
TYPEWRITTER 3,132.65 3,132.65 10% 313.27 2,819.39
U.P.s 11,96,630.02 1,76,400.00 13,73,030.02 15% 2,05,954.50 11,67,075.52
VACANT SITE 1,35,52,290.00 1,35,52,290.00 - 1,35,52,290.00
VEHICLES 46,72,041.49 .90,61,586.00 1,37,33,627.49  15% 13,80,425.17 1,23,53,202.32
VISUAL EQUIPMENTS 705.12 706512 15% 105.77 599.35
WALL CLOCK : 1,677.68 350.00 2,027.69 15% 304.15 1,723.54
WATER FILTER & COOLER 1,39,999.89 1,39,989.89 15% 20,999.98 1,18,999.91
WATER LEVEL CONTROLLER 1,939.75 1,939.76 15% 290.96 1,648.79
WATER TANK 215.23 21523 15% 32.28 182.95
XEROX MACHINE 1,18,497.56 1,18,497.56 15% 17,774.63 1,00,722.93
SERVER 46,138.00 46,138.00 15% 16,920.70 39,217.30

TOTAL

10,70,22,001.12

1,62,22,042.00

12,32,44,043.12

1,35,89,004.46

10,96,55,038.66

ROUNDED OFF .

10,70,22,001.00

1,62,22,042.00

12,32,44,043.00

1,35,89,004.00

10,96,55,039.00

U




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

RECEIPTS

AMOUNT

PAYMENTS

AMOUNT

Bank O.D Al/c

OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCE

Cash in Hand
Cash at Banks
A.C.B. Alc No. 87
A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490

SBI 54012351716
SBI 54012351705

>8] 54012351692 (

bunk of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No
Bank of Baroda A/c No

SBI 54012352017 (Hostel A/c)
)

Dl EAN492AE400D \I> y

ostel Alc

11126
. BBR L7
11102
.11103
.11106
. 250005
- 11228
. 07624
. 01674
Y4187

“South Indian Bank Alc No. 3333
_sSouth Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

2,68,764.55

2,64,785.92
32,169.42
17,91,485.90
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
10,34,828.45
6,04,202.00
9,67,816.02
4,64,417.50
1,11,316.30
7,07,696.30
5,44,068.75
2,056.00
4,38,619.50
2,14,395.00
21,25,090.60
4,77,76,282.86
21,836.00
2.00

31,69,216.76

5,74,90,478.99

Bank O.D. A/C

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Advertisement Charges
Allowance to Staff

Annal Maintenance charges
Bank Charges

Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges

Electricity charges

BCl Inspection fee

Interest on Bank Overdraft
Hostel Rent

Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals
Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid

Architech fee

Provident Fund

Refreshment charges
£EXxamination fee paid

RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees
Salary & Establishment
Registration & Renewal Expenses
Gratuity paid

ESI Arrears paid

25,000.00
97,500.00
3,01,686.00
76,397.55
2,68,552.00
1,50,199.00
20,80,504.00
3,83,500.00
7,10,502.82
30,000.00
1,76,500.00
12,533.00
4,347.00
5,65,041.00
8,02,747 .40
1,48,500.00
79,68,789.00
1,51,645.00
24,28,391.60
7,41,494.08
8,64,17,299.00
4,99,510.00
25,12,532.00
51,09,783.00

26,50,398.94




-

“COLLECTION OF EEES:
M.D.S. Admission Fee
Tuition Fees

Examination fee
Repeaters Fee

Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:

Apron Fee

Rent received

Clinical Receipts

Dental Kits Fee

Savings Bank Interest

FDR Interest

Implants Clinical Fee

Hostel Maintenance Fee
ﬂ\rooxma Fee

Xerox Fee

Miscellaneous Receipts

PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

CMD Non Refundable

Sale of Record Books

Transportation Fee

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
_ Alumini Association Alc
Examiners Remuneration A/c.
- Educational Loan A/c
FDR Encashment
Fund Transferred from AS&ET

Funfd Transferred from A.M.C.

-

4,80,000.00
8,14,55,653.04
25,12,385.00
23,82,764.16
94,78,554.00

1,500.00
24,200.00
96,03,346.00
1,39,900.00
4,99,214.00
7,47,122.00
18,03,500.00
59,44,253.72
30,000.00
3,750.00
92,556.00
88,250.00
1,92,150.00
7,16,775.00
1,97,400.00
6,27,263.00

45,250.00
8,67,637.00
7,38,680.00

4,85,00,000.00
1,00,00,000.00
35,00,000.00

N

9,63,09,356.20

2,07,141:179.72

B
A&
S

c2

ESI Contribution (Employer)
Remuneration Paid
Professional / Technical fee
Xerox Charges

Sitting Fees

Telephone & Internet Charges
Water Charges

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Electrical Inspection Expenses
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Maintenance

Fuel Charges

Generator Maintenance
Garden Maintenance

Dental Equipment Repairs
Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory / Water Supply Works
Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

Xerox Machine maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES:

Dental Camp & Conference Expn.

Examination Expenditure
Medical Waste Disposal charges
Departmental Expenses

Hostel Maintenance Charges
Dental-Kif Expenses

2,95,808.00
2,00,000.00
46,000.00
23,848.00
4,000.00
4,48,063.68
2,29,5623.00

19,200.00
18,98,295.00
1,11,720.00
2,68,384.00
8,13,806.00

- 52,691.00
39,090.00
10,15,151.00
1,76,383.00
9,72,908.00
3,80,250.00
4,72,246.00
2,26,448.00
5,682.00

1,91,473.00
8,30,578.00
2,03,450.00
1,18,196.00
20,83,971.00
6,08,000.00

11,29,00,196.13

64,52,154.00




-

NSS Fund Alc.

‘PHD-Fund A/c

Poor Fund A/c

TDS on contractors & others
Salary Advance Recovered
Scholarship Alc.

22,500.00
13,508.00
17,400.00

2,36,983.00

8,25,000.00
98,508.00

6,48,65,466.00

Dental Material Expenses
Oxygen Refilling Charges
Computer Software charges
Medicine Expenses

Uniform Expenses

Library Book & Journals

GENERAL EXPENSES:

Functions & Celebration Expen.
Miscellaneous Expenses
Covid-19 Expenses

Pest control Expenses

Sports Expenses

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
Ambedkar Photo
Biometric Device

Building A/c.

Cafeteria Equipments
Computers

CCTV

Lift

Dental Equipment & Instruments
Electrical Installation

Fire Extinguishers
Furnitures & Fixtures
Hostel Equipments
Interactive Boards

Name Board

P. A. System

Sports Materials

44,71,588.00
19,020.00
3,60,200.00
41,739.00
2,19,032.00
1,25,261.00

6,13,957.00
1,41,549.00
6,65,804.00
3,34,639.00

44,441.00

24,780.00
10,000.00
85,34,629.00
8,84,016.00
13,44,031.00
22,81,446.00
9,50,000.00
5,60,972.00
8,31,579.00
4,57,557.00
13,70,499.00
75,000.00
10,62,000.00
1,26,550.00
1,96,653.00
37,211.00

92,72,508.00

17,97,390.00




U.P.§

Printers

Wall Clock

Water Filter & Cooler

OTHER ACCOUNTS:
mmumﬁ:ma of Vehicle Loan
FDR Investment

Examiner's Remuneration AJc.

Fund Transferred to AS&ET
Refund of Admission fee
Refund of Tuition Fee
Scholarship Afc.

PHD Fund Alc

Advance to Staffs
Educational Loan A/c.

TDS on Contactors & others

CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCE

3,62,091.00
53,550.00
4,836.00
17,690.00

1,85,790.00
4,25,00,000.00
12,64,515.00
3,00,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
3,40,550.00
3,301.00
39,794.00
14,50,000.00
1,77,986.00
2,36,983.00

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490

SBI 54012351716

SBI 54012351705

SBI 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)

SBI 54012351692 (Hostel A/c) .

Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317

3,564,480.55

2,69,022.92
31,815.42
32,52,616.82
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442 99
3,60,437.67
1,30,974.00
64,561.62
5,21,745.70

1,91,75,090.00

7,68,98,918.00




Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102 6,56,725.30

Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103 1,48,463.30
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106 80,941.75
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005 2,056.00
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223 12,503.10
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624 1,91,861.60
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674 14,73,874.60
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167 57,13,942.33
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 22,372.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 2.00 1,33,99,042.60

24,25,45 697.67 24,25,45 697.67

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 27/09/2022

o~

(

AS PER NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

For G. SREENIYASA/& A SOCIATES
Chartergd AgCou ?:a
\ #

(G. SREENIAdAY -
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203307




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2022

EXPENDITURE

SCH AMOUNT

AMOUNT

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES

GENERAL EXPENSES

DEPRECIATION

I 11,29,00,196.00
Il 64,52,154.00
I 92,72,508.00
IV 17,97,390.00

SCH-C 1,567,54,540.00

14,61,76,788.00

INCOME SCH
COLLECTION OF FEES \Y
OTHER RECEIPTS VI

EXCESS OF EXPENDITURE

OVER INCOME

9,58,68,806.00

2,07,11,180.00

2,95,96,802.00

14,61,76,788.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 27/09/2022

AS PER NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

Charterpd Accountants

(G. SREANTAS A~
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397

For G. SREENIVASA & ASSOCIATES




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE -560 005

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C - 2021-22

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:

Advertisement Charges
Allowance to Staff
Annal Maintenance charges
Bank Charges
Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges
Electricity charges
DCI Inspection fee
Interest on Bank Overdraft
Hostel Rent
Legal Expenses
Newspaper & periodicals
Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery
Property Tax paid
Architech fee
Provident Fund
Refreshment charges
~ Examination fee paid
RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees
Salary & Establishment
Registration & Renewal
Gratuity Paid
ESI Arrears Paid
ESI Contribution (Employer)
Remuneration Paid
Telephone & Internet Charges
Professional / Technical fee
Xerox Charges
Sitting Fees
Water Charges

SCHEDULE - |

25,000.00
97,500.00
3,01,686.00
76,397.55
2,68,552.00
1,50,199.00
20,80,504.00
3,83,500.00
7,10,502.82
30,000.00
1,76,500.00
12,533.00
4,347.00
5,55,041.00
8,02,747.40
1,48,500.00
79,68,789.00
1,51,645.00
24,28,391.60
7,41,494.08
8,64,17,299.00
4,99,510.00
25,12,532.00
51,09,783.00
2,95,808.00
2,00,000.00
4,48,063.68
46,000.00
23,848.00
4,000.00
2,29,523.00

TOTAL 11,29,00,196.13

ROUNDED OFF 11,29,00,196.00




-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE: SCHEDULE - I

Electrical Inspection Expenses 19,200.00 -
Building Repair & Maintenance 18,98,295.00
Computer Maintenance 1,11,720.00
Electrical Maintenance 2,68,384.00
Fuel Charges 8,13,806.00
Generator Maintenance 52,691.00
Garden Maintenance 39,090.00
Dental Equipment Repairs 10,15,151.00
Other Repairs / Services 1,76,383.00
Sanitory / Water Supply Works 9,72,908.00
Vehicle Insurance & Taxes 3,80,250.00
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance 4,72,246.00
Website Maintenance 2,26,448.00
Xerox Machine maintenance 5,582.00
TOTAL 64,52,154.00
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES: SCHEDULE - IlI
Dental Camp & Conference Expn. 1,91,473.00
8,30,578.00

Examination Expenditure

Medical Waste Disposal charges 2,03,450.00
Departmental Expenses 1,18,196.00
Hostel Maintenance Charges 20,83,971.00
Dental Kit Expenses 6,08,000.00
Dental Materials Charges 44,71,588.00
Oxygen Refilling Charges 19,020.00
Computer Software charges 3,60,200.00
Medicine Expenses 41,739.00
Uniform Expenses 2,19,032.00
Library Book & Journals - 1,25,261.00
TOTAL 92,72,508.00

GENERAL EXPENSES: SCHEDULE - IV
Functions & Celebration Expen. '6,13,957.00
Miscellaneous Expenses 1,41,549.00
Covid-19 Expenses 6,65,804.00
Pest control Expenses 3,31,639.00
44 441.00

Sports Expenses

TOTAL 17,97,390.00




COLLECTION OF FEES:
M.D.S. Admission Fee
Less: Refund of Admission Fee

Tuition Fees
Less: Refund of Tuition Fee

Examination fee
Repeaters Fee
Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:

Apron Fee

Rent received

Clinical Receipts
Dental Kits Fee
Savings Bank Interest
FDR Interest

Implants Clinical Fee
Hostel Maintenance Fee
Lockers Fee

Xerox Fee
Miscellaneous Receipts
PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

CMD Non Refundable
Sale of Record Books
Transportation Fee

4,80,000.00.

1,00,000.00

8,14,55,653.04
3,40,550.00

TOTAL

ROUNDED OFF

TOTAL

ROUNDED OFF

SCHEDULE -V

3,80,000.00

8,11,15,103.04

25,12,385.00
23,82,764.16
94,78,554.00

9,58,68,806.20

9,58,68,806.00

SCHEDULE - VI

1,500.00
24,200.00
96,03,346.00
1,39,900.00
4,99,214.00
7,47,122.00
18,03,500.00
59,44,253.72
30,000.00
3,750.00
92,556.00
88,250.00
1,92,150.00
7,16,775.00
1,97,400.00
6,27,263.00

2,07,11,179.72

2,07,11,180.00




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2022

LIABILITIES SCH AMOUNT ASSETS SCH AMOUNT
NO NO
GENERAL FUND A 24,69,27,918.00 FIXED ASSETS C 11,89,55,588.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES CURRENT ASSETS,
LOANS & ADVANCES B 1,66,35,139.00 LOANS ADVANCES & DEPOSIT D 4,15,31,934.00
TRUST ACCOUNT 10,30,75,535.00
26,35,63,057.00 26,35,63,057.00
PLACE: BANGALORE AS PER NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

DATE : 27/09/2022

For G. SREENIVIASA & ASSOCIATES
Chartergd Agl; ntants
‘///
(G. SREENY

PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397

Y
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MATHRUSHRT RAMABAL AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2022 -

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

GENERAL FUND
Opening Balance b/f
Less : Excess of Expenditure over Income

CURRENT LIABILITIES, LOANS & ADVANCES:

* Alumni Association A/c.

Bank O/D Alc

Caution Money Deposit
Canteen Deposit

NSS Alc.

PHD Fund Alc.

Poor Fund A/c

Red Cross Society A/c.
Scholarship A/c
Gratuity Fund A/c

FIXED ASSETS
As per Schedule - C

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & DEPOSITS:
Advance to contractor

Advance to A.O

Advance to Bus

Advance to Vehicle

Bank Gaurantee for Para Medical Course
Bank Gaurantee for PG Course

Fixed Deposit

Loan to Puttaswamy

OYT Telephone Deposit

Salary Advance

Educational Loan A/c

Security Deposit (BESCOM )

Students Welfare Fund

Hostel Building Advance

Examiners remuneration A/c.

Vehicle Loan

TOTAL

ROUNDED OFF

TOTAL

TOTAL -1

SCHEDULE- A
27,65,24 720.00
2,95.96.802.00

24,69,27,918.00

SCHEDULE- B
5,93,308.00
31,69,216.76
94,16,568.32
1,10,000.00
3,43,302.00
2,07,510.00
12,30,320.00
4,470.00
1,22,982.00
14,37,461.00

1,66,35,138.08

1,66,35,139.00

SCHEDULE-C

11,89,55,588.00

SCHEDULE-D
1,93,425.00
7,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
2,50,000.00

28,60,100.00
1,72,64,191.00
1,00,000.00
8,000.00
38,69,615.00
7,78,481.00
81,400.00
47,982.00
3,00,000.00
10,49,062.82
30,635.14

2,81,32,891.96
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Cash & Balances:

- Cash in Hand '3,54,480.55
Cash at Banks r
A.C.B. Alc No. 87 ( 2,69,022.92
A.C.B. Alc No. 235 31,815.42
Canara Bank A/c No. 22455 §32,52,616.82
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490 $16,252.43
SBI 54012351716 18,950.50
SBI 54012351705 85,442.99
- SBI 54012352017 (Hostel Alc) 3,50,437.67
SBI 54012351692 (Hostel Alc) 1,30,974.00
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126 64,561.62
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317 5,21,745.70
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102 6,56,725.30
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103 ) 1,48,463.30
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106 80,941.75
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005 ' 2,056.00
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223 12,503.10
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624 ‘ 1,81,861.60
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674 14,73,874.60
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167 57,13,942.33
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333 22,372.00
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711 e 2.00
TOTAL - 2 ( 1,33,99,042.60
GRAND TOTAL (1 +2) 4,15,31,934.56
ROUNDED OFF 4,15,31,934.00
INTER INSTITUTION ACCOUNT (TRUST ACCOUNT)
FUND TRANSFERRED ACCOUNT
) Opening Balance as on 1.4.2021 5,02,24,597.00
H ADD: Funds Trd to Other Institutions 3,00,00,000.00
Income Tax paid is transferred to Trust A/c 3,63,50,938.00 6,63,50,938.00
11,65,75,535.00
LESS: Funds Trd. From other Institutions 1,35,00,000.00
TOTAL 10,30,75,535.00

Fl-.




MATHRUSHRI RAMABHAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BANGALORE -5

SHEDULE -C

SHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.3.2022

DESCRIPTION COST AS AT ADDITIONS  DELETIONS  COST ASAT  DEPN. DEPRECIATION  W.D.V. AS ON
| 01.04.2021 31.03.2022 RATE  FOR THE YEAR 31.03.2022
AIRCONDITIONER & COOLER 4,08,164.29 4,08,164.29  15% 61,224.64 3,46,939 65
AIR PURIFIERS 3,30,225.00 3,30,225.00  15% 49,533.75 2,80,691.25
AMBEDKAR BUST 9,332.68 9,332.68  10% 933.27 8,399 41
AMBEDKAR PHOTO 1,17,270.95 24,780.00 1,42,050.95  10% 14,205.10 1,27,845.86
BIOMETRIC TIMER 56,330.74 10,000.00 66,330.74  15% 9,949.61 56,381.13
BOREWELL 16,963.14 16,963.14  15% 2,544 .47 14,418 67
HOSTEL BUILDING 85,12,589.91 85,12,589.91  10% 8,51,258.99 76,61,330.92
BUILDING 3,17,58,674.94  1,44,14,629.00 4,61,73,303.94  10% 46,17,330.39  4,1555,973.55
CCTV 12,20,065.00  22,81,446.00 35,01,511.00  15% 5,25,226.65 29,76,284 35
~~OIR MATS 970.46 970.46  15% 145.57 824.89
CAFETERIA EQUIPMENTS : 8,84,016.00 8,84,016.00  15% 1,32,602.40 7,51,413.60
COMPUTER 3,79,961.52  13,44,031.00 17,23,992.52  60% 10,34,395.51 6,89,597.01
CURRNECY COUNTING MACHINE 15,916.67 15,916.67  15% 2,387.50 13,529.17
DENTAL EQUIPMENT &
INSTRUMENTS 2,62,12,216.08 5,60,972.00 2,67,73,188.08  15% 40,15,978.21  2,27.57,209.87
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 16,34,329.51 8,31,579.00 24,65,908.51  15% 3,69,886.28 20,96,022.23
ELECTRONIC CASH MACHINE 337.34 337.34  15% 50.60 286.74
FAX MACHINE 218.01 218.01  15% 32.70 185.31
FINGER PRINT TIMER 7,765.84 7,765.84  15% 1,164.88 6,600.96
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 22,90,960.37 4,57,557.00 27.48,517.37  15% 4,12,277.61 23,36,239.76
FURNITURES & FIXTURES 48,58,472.15  13,70,499.00 62,28,971.15  10% - 6,22,897.12 56,06,074.04
GAS INSTALLATION 1,71,410.75 1,71,410.75  15% 25,711.61 1,45,699.14
GENERATOR 88,347.23 88,347.23  15% 13,252.08 75,095.15
GEYSER,& REFRIGERATOR 3,819.15 15% 572.87 3,246.28
_HOSTEL EQUIPMENTS 2,40,457.38 75,000.00 15% 47,318.61 2,68,138.77

.
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MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023

RECEIPTS

AMOUNT

PAYMENTS

AMOUNT

Bank O.D Alc

OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCE

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. A/c No. 87

A.C.B. A/lc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel A/c)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel A/c)
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

3,564,480.55

2.69,022.92
31,815.42
32,52,616.82
16,252.43
18,950.50
85,442.99
3,50,437.67
1,30,974.00
64,561.62
5,21,745.70
6,56,725.30
1,48,463.30
80,941.75
2,056.00
12,503.10
1,91,861.60
14,73,874.60
57,13,942.33
22,372.00
2.00

XS

NG

BED Ao
sy

17,412.24

1,33,99,042.60

Bank O.D. A/C
Yy

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:
Advertisement Charges

Annal Maintenance chargas
Bank Charges

Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges

Electricity charges
B€tInspection fee

Interest on Bank Overdraft
Karmmataka Dental Counci! Fee
Annual Subscription to KPCF
Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals
Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid

Architect Fee

Provident Fund

Gratuity Fund A/c.

Refreshment charges
Examinasion fee paid

RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees
Salary & Establishment

Security Wages Paid

Quality Assurance Certificate Fee

51,000.00
3,91,422.00
1,26,511.84
4,26,474.00
1,61,285.00

24,35,200.62
3,83,500.00

12,721.00

2,000.00

50,000.00
2,96,128.00

11,907.00

3,713.00
14,23,482.00
8,86,101.00

72,078.00

44,07,861.00
5,67,438.00
1,27,090.00
23,60,233.20
16,59,405.76
10,30,48,457.00
12,05,460.00

53,100.00

31,69,216.76




COLLECTION OF FEES:
Forensic Odontology Course Fee
Implntology Course Fee

| M.D.S. Tuition Fee

| B.D.S. Tuition Fee

Tuition Fees

Dental Materials Fee

OTHER RECEIPTS:

Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest

‘Repeaters-Fee

Rent received

CDE Program Registration Fee

etinical-Recelpts

Dental Kits Fee
~-Examination-fee-eollected

Implants-Clinicat-Feg——

Hostel Maintenance Fee

Lockers Fee

Xerox Fee

Miscellaneous Receipts

PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

Interest on Bank OD

Caution Money Deposit Non Refund

Sale of Record Books
sale of Vehicle

Sale of Xerox Machine
Transportation Fee

2,30,000.00
2,55,000.00
3,34,41,410.00
2,58,21,050.00
8,52,31,823.40
70,72,550.00

1,46,350.00
5,26,302.50

17-85°000-00

2,64,500.00
3,37,262.00
+:39,95,969:12
24,57,000.00
24,04,150700
23,87;000:00
60,67,607.00
16,000.00

- 5,325.00
3,32,316.18
2,01,000.00
4,50,300.00
64,525.52
17,52,715.00
3,46,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
5,00,032.00

15,20,51,833.40

3,42,34,354.32

ESI Arrears
ESI Fund
Travelling Expenses

Internet charges

Professional / Technical fee
Xerox Charges

ISO Certification Fee
‘Telephone & Internet Charges
Water Charges

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Electrical Inspection Charges
Building Repair & Maintenance
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

Generator Maintenance

Dental Equipment Repairs

Other Repairs / Services
Sanitory / Water Supply Works
Vehicle Insurance & Taxes
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

Xerox Machine maintenance

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSES;

Dental Camp & Conference Expn.

Examination Expenditure
DCI & LIC Inspection Expenses
Departmental Expenses

79,643.00
8,80,974.00

22,148.00
6,33,561.00
5,000.00
20,263.00
3,52,158.00
27,617.00
2,20,659.00

20,700.00
16,02,120.00
22,668.00
1,35,220.00
2,14,661.00
9,27,841.00
1,47,308.00
5,01,017.00
1,10,839.00
41,07,383.00
2,53,319.00
9,83,258:00
65,800.00
2,265.00

3,83,886.00
6,03,365.00
25,000.00
55,159.00

12,24,04,591.42

90,94,399.00




OTHER ACCOUNTS:

Alumini Association A/c
Examiners Remuneration A/c.
_m.acom:o:m_ Loan
FDR Encashment
Fund Transferred from AS&ET
Funfd Transferred from Nursing

NSS-Fund-Afc.

PeorFund”

TDS on contractors & others

Salary Advance

83,750.00
6,49,928.00
1,30,000.00

45,27,325.00

1,45,96,650.00

10,00,000.00
1,18,000.00
2,000.00
2,41,010.00
7,16,000.00

2,20,64,663.00

Hostel Maintenance Charges
Dental Kit Expenses

Dental Materials Charges
NABH Expenses

Computer Software charges
Medicine Expenses

Yoga Teaching Charges
Uniform Expenses

Library Book & Journals

GENERAL EXPENSES:
Functions & Celebration Expen.
Gardening Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Covid-19 Expenses

Pest control Expenses
Donations / charity

Medical Waste Disposal charges
Death Fund

Sports Expenses

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE:
Biometric Timer

Building A/c.

Submersible Pump
Computers

Coir Mats

Mobile Phone

24,82,534.00
18,16,485.00
63,43,075.00
1,18,000.00
3,26,394.00
21,483.00
25,000.00
5,17,849.00
2,990.00

20,29,297.00
9,500.00
2,92,496.00
35,700.00
3,70,461.00
15,000.00
1,37,387.00
20,000.00

68,336.00

9,850.00
80,37,145.00
8,100.00
1,54,580.00
26,638.00
11,618.00

1,27,21,220.00

29,78,177.00




Dental Equipment & Instruments
Fire Extinguishers

Furnitures & Fixttures

Geyser Refrigerator

Vehicles

Name Board

Xerox Machine

Printers

Water Filter & Cooler

OTHER ACCOUNTS:

FDR Investment

Examiner's Remuneration A/c.
Fund Transferred to AS&ET
Refund of Tuition Fee

NSS Fund

Salary Advance

TDS on Contactors & others

CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCE

5,06,000.00
1,31,416.00
7,79,937.00
19,683.00
24,30,845.00
58,221.00
2,24,200.00
88,580.00
1,60,000.00

85,00,000.00
9,01,628.00
1,10,00,000.00
4,95,940.00
40,000.00
17,00,000.00
2,41,010.00

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. A/c No. 87

A.C.B. A/c No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Canara Bank A/c No. 96502
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel A/c)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel A/c)
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126

3,86,353.55

3,08,609.92
31,402.42
32,10,320.34
1,55,67,470.30
16,252 .43
88,910.99
22.65,404.17
24,27,242 00
16,77,178.62

1,26,46,813.00

2,28,78,578.00




Bank of Baroda A/c No. 05317
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102
Bank of Baroda A/c No,11103
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3714

5,56,364.36
6,42,394.30
13;04,273.30
21,09,282.05
2,056.00
6,59,734.10
1,31,172.60

15,04,400.60.

29,65,536.33
22,950.00
2.00

3,58,74,310.38

22,17,67,305.56

22,17,67,305.56

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 18/10/2023

AS PER NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

For G. SREENLVASA & ASSOCIATES

(G. SREE
PROPRIETOR
No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.2023

EXPENDITURE SCH ANMOUNT INCOME SCH >~<_Or._z.ﬁ
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES I 12,24,04,591.00 COLLECTION OF FEES v 15,15,55,893.00
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE I 90,94,399.00 OTHER RECEIPTS \ 3,40,42,854.00
DmU>I._._<_mZH>_[ EXPENSES 1 1,27.21,220.00
.szmmb,r EXPENSES v | 29,78,177.00
DEPRECIATION C 1,48,28,233.00
EXCESS OF INCOME
OVER EXPENDITURE - 2,35,72,127.00

18,55,98,747.00 18,55,98,747.00

PLACE: BANGALORE

AS PER NOTES TO ACCOUNTS
DATE : 18/10/2023

For G. SREEN{VASA &MSSOCIATES
Chartexpd Adcopntants

(G. ENIVASA)
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAI AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE -560 005

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT AS ON 31.03.2023

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES:

Advertisement Charges

Annal Maintenance charges
Bank Charges

Boarding & Lodging Charges
Conveyance Charges

Electricity charges

DCI Inspection fee

Interest on Bank Overdraft
Karnataka Dental Council Fee
Grautuity Alc. .
Karnataka Professional Colleges Foundation Fee
Legal Expenses

Newspaper & periodicals

Postage & Telegram Charges
Printing & Stationery

Property Tax paid
Architect Fee

Provident Fund

Refreshment charges
Examination fee paid X
RGUHS Reg/Elig/Affi/Helinet fees
Salary & Establishment

Security Wages Paid

Quality Assurance Certificate Fee
ESI Arrears i

ESI Fund
Travelling Expenses

Internet charges

Professional / Technical fee
Xerox Charges

ISO Certification Fee
Telephone & Internet Charges
Water Charges

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE:
Electrical Inspection Charges
Building Repair & Maintenance
Oxygen / Gas Refilling Charges
Computer Maintenance
Electrical Repairs

Fuel Charges

(5enerator Maintenance

Dental Equipment Repairs

SCHEDULE - |

51,000.00
3,91,422.00
1,26,511.84
4,26,474.00
1,61,285.00

24,35,200.62
3,83,500.00

12,721.00

2,000.00
5,67,438.00

50,000.00
2,96,128.00

11,907.00

3. 713:00 -
14,23,482.00
8,86,101.00

72,078.00

44,07,861.00
1,27,090.00
23,60,233.20
16,59,405.76
10,30,48,457.00
12,05,460.00

53,100.00

79,643.00
8,80,974.00

22,148.00
6,33,561.00

5,000.00

20,263.00
3,52,158.00

27,617.00
2,20,659.00

TOTAL 12,24,04,591.42

ROUNDED OFF 12,24,04,591.00

SCHEDULE -1l
20,700.00
16,02,120.00
22,668.00
1,35,220.00
2,14,661.00
8,27,841.00
1,47,308.00
5,01,017.00



OTHER RECEIPTS:

Apron Fee

Savings Bank Interest
Repeaters Fee

Rent received

CDE Program Registration Fee
Clinical Receipts

Dental Kits Fee

Examination fee collected
Implants Clinical Fee

Hostel Maintenance Fee
Interest on Bank OD

Lockers Fee

Xerox Fee

Miscellaneous Receipts

PDC Fee

Uniform Fee

Caution Money Deposit Non Refund
Sale of Record Books

Sale of Xerox Machine
Transportation Fee

SCHEDULE -V

1,46,350.00
5,26,302.50
17,85,000.00
2,64,500.00
3,37,262.00
1,39,95,969.12
24,57,000.00
24,04,150.00
23,87,000.00
60,67,607.00
64,525.52
16,000.00
5,325.00
3,32,316.18
2,01,000.00
4,50,300.00
17,52,715.00
3,46,500.00
3,000.00
5,00,032.00

TOTAL 3,40,42,854.32

ROUNDED OFF 3,40,42,854.00




MATHRUSHRI RAMABA|I AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2023

LIABILITIES SCH

AMOUNT ASSETS SCH AMOUNT
NO NO
GENERAL FUND A .m.\.om.oo.cAm.oo FIXED ASSETS C 11,71,65,032.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES CURRENT ASSETS,
LOANS & ADVANCES B 1,36,47,084.00 LOANS ADVANCES & :
DEPOSITS D 6,84,85,575.00
TRUST ACCOUNT 9,85,06,522.00

28,41,47,129.00

28,41,47,129.00

PLACE: BANGALORE
DATE : 18/10/2023

AS PER NOTES TO ACCQOUNTS

For G. SREENRVASA & ASSOCIATES
Chartepdd Adcahintants

(G. SHEENMASA)
PROPRIETOR
M.No: 203397




MATHRUSHRI RAMABAL AMBEDKAR DENTAL COLLEGE

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2023

PARTICULARS AMOUNT

GENERAL FUND SCHEDULE- A
Opening Balance b/f ' mo
Add : Excess of Income over Expenditure 2,85,72,127.00
TOTAL 27,05,00,045.00
ROUNDED OFF 27,05,00,045.00

CURRENT LIABILITIES, LOANS & ADVANCES: SCHEDULE-B
Alumni Association Alc. 6,77,058.00
Caution Money Deposit 94,16,568.32
Bank OD A/c ' 17.412.24
Canteen Deposit . 1,10,000.00
NSS Alc. - 4,21,302.00
PHD Fund A/c. 2,07,510.00
Poor Fund A/c ' 12,32,320.00
Scholarship A/c. 1,22,982.00
Red Cross Society Alc. 4,470.00
Gratuity Fund 14,37,461.00
' TOTAL 1,36,47,083.56
ROUNDED OFF 1,36,47,084.00

FIXED ASSETS * SCHEDULE-C
As per Schedule - C _ TOTAL 11,71,55,032.00

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & DEPOSITS: SCHEDULE- D
Advance to AO , 7,00,000.00
Advance to Contractors 1,93,425.00
Bank Gaurantee for Para Medical Course 2,50,000.00
Bank Gaurantee for PG Course 28,60,100.00
Fixed Deposit 2,12,36,866.00
Loan to Puttaswamy 1,00,000.00
OYT Telephone Deposit 8,000.00
Salary Advance 48,53,615.00
Examiners remuneration A/c. 13,00,762.82
Students Welfare Fund 47,982.00
Security Deposit with BESCOM 81,400.00
Hostel Building Advance 3,00,000.00
Vehicle Loan 30,635.14
6,48,481.00

Educational Loan
3,26,11,266.96

A0



Cash & Balances:

Cash in Hand

Cash at Banks

A.C.B. Alc No. 87

A.C.B. Alc No. 235

Canara Bank A/c No. 22455
Canara Bank A/c No. 96502
Indian Bank A/c No. 4490
S.B.M. a/c No. 13271

S.B.M. a/c No.9900

SBM 54012352017 (Hostel Alc)
SBM 54012351692 (Hostel Alc)
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11126
Bank of Baroda A/c No.:05317 .
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11102
‘Bank of Baroda A/c No.11103
Bank of Baroda A/c No.11106
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 250005
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11223
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 07624
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 01674
Bank of Baroda A/c No. 11167
‘South Indian Bank A/c No. 3333
South Indian Bank A/c No. 3711

TOTAL -2

GRAND TOTAL ( 1 + 2)

ROUNDED OFF

INTER INSTITUTION ACCOUNT (TRUST ACCOUNT)

FUND TRANSFERRED ACCOUNT

Opening Balance as on 1.4.2022
ADD: Funds Trd to Other Institutions

ADD: TCS on Vehicle

LESS: Funds Trd. From other Institutions

TOTAL

Bang,

36y

o5z

3,86,353.55

3,08,609.92
31,402.42
32,10,320.34
1,55,67,470.30
16,252.43

88,910.99
22,65,404.17
24,27,242.00
16,77,178.62

5,56,364.36
6,42,394.30
13,01,273.30
21,09,282.05
2,056.00
6,59,734.10
1,31,172.60
15,04,400.60
29,65,536.33

22,950.00

2.00

3,58,74,310.38

6,84,85,577.34

6,84,85,575.00

10,30,75,535.00
1,10,00,000.00
27,637.00

11,41,03,172.00
1,55,96,650.00

9,85,06,522.00




